RFID reader writer
AMI2450-AT09/H
Users Manual
Ver1.00
ART Finex Co.,Ltd.
Page 2 of 6 ART Finex Co., Ltd.
■ About Attention receive matters
For regulations and standards

3 Carrier frequency 13.56MHz±50ppm
4 Radio Law division Inductive read / write communication equipment that has
received the type designation
5 Host interface Mini USB(USB2.0)
6 Power supply 5 Vdc (USB Bus power)
7 Consumption current 200mA or less
8 Operation temperature 0℃ ~ 50℃
9 Storage temperature -20℃ ~ 70℃
10 Storage and operating
humidity
30%RI ~ 90%RH(No condensation)
11 Housing size
  (D × W × H)
135mm × 76mm × 27mm
(Fixed M4 tap for 4 places)
12 Weight About 150 g or less
13 Dustproof and
splashproof
specification
No conformity standard
2-2．Body Photo
(Front view)
(TOP view) (Bottom view)
Power LED Mini USB port
Display LED